Single Family
9365 Dickens Ave, Surfside
#MLS: A11537424
$1700000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2024/02/23
Surfside, FL 33154
9365 Dickens Ave
192 m?

$6353

1956

3

3
‘f

9365 Dickens Ave Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11537424 located in ALTOS
DEL MAR NO 5. Welcome to your dream home in the heart of Surfside, where luxury meets convenience in a
captivating beachside setting. This 3-bedroom, 3-bathroom haven offers 1900 square feet of exquisite living
space, offering both elegance and comfort in mind! Inside discover a luminous sanctuary adorned with impact
windows and doors, inviting in the warmth of natural light while ensuring comfort and tranquility. The open
concept seamlessly connects the spacious living area with the gourmet kitchen, featuring an oversized center
island and sleek terrazzo floors that exude sophistication. Convenience abounds with this property, as its
located just moments away from the beach, restaurants, and top-rated schools. Endless opportunities for
relaxation, recreation, and exploration right at your doorstep!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



