Single Family 9365 Dickens Ave, Surfside #MLS: A11537424 \$ 1 700 000



Data oferty	2024/02/23
Miasto	Surfside, FL 33154
Adres	9365 Dickens Ave
Powierznia	192 m²
Podatek/rok	\$ 6 353
Rok budowy	1956
Sypialnie	3
Łazienki	3
Garaż	*

9365 Dickens Ave Surfside, FL 33154 single family house for sale with MLS A11537424 located in ALTOS DEL MAR NO 5. Welcome to your dream home in the heart of Surfside, where luxury meets convenience in a captivating beachside setting. This 3-bedroom, 3-bathroom haven offers 1900 square feet of exquisite living space, offering both elegance and comfort in mind! Inside discover a luminous sanctuary adorned with impact windows and doors, inviting in the warmth of natural light while ensuring comfort and tranquility. The open concept seamlessly connects the spacious living area with the gourmet kitchen, featuring an oversized center island and sleek terrazzo floors that exude sophistication. Convenience abounds with this property, as its located just moments away from the beach, restaurants, and top-rated schools. Endless opportunities for relaxation, recreation, and exploration right at your doorstep!

## www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380